Operator Controlled Mechanization
Rails and Attachments
Bug-O Systems offers rail for a variety of applications. Each type of rail requires a corresponding carriage and
magnets or vacuum cups. Bug-O rail is lightweight and portable. When attached to the work with magnets
or vacuum cups the rail can be used in any plane or position. The rail is pre-drilled for easy installation on a
fixture. Choose the appropriate rail and attachments for your application.
A DIVISION OF WELD TOOLING CORPORATION
    280 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE     CANONSBURG,  PENNSYLVANIA     15317-9564     USA

250 lbs. (113 kg)
100-1297-120	 120 Volt/50-60 Hz
100-1297-240	 240 Volt/50-60 Hz
This Vacuum Pump Kit has the
addition of a vacuum tank and
switch allowing for higher volume
of instantaneous vacuum. The
operating temperature of the pump
is reduced, therefore, prolonging the
life of the vacuum pump.
ARV-1060 Leap Frog Kit
Used to reposition rails without losing vacuum
4
Bent Rigid Rail (BRR)
Complete Ring Rail Assemblies
(1)	 BRR-1210-20	 9-16	 230-400	 20	 500
(2)	 BRR-1210-27	 16-23	 410-580	 27	 680
(3)	 BRR-1210-34	 23-30	 590-760	 34	 860
(4)	 BRR-1210-41	 30-37	 770-940	 41	 1040
(5)	 BRR-1210-48	 37-44	 950-1120	 48	 1220
* Ring Rails do not include attachments
Part Number Inches MM Inches MM
Work Diameters
Ring

C
A
B
D
Work
Diameter
Ring ID
A minimum of three (3) magnet plate or screw feet assemblies are required
for each ring rail section.
Vacuum Supports for BRR
For BRR-1210-XX Ring Rail Assembly
Vacuum Supports may be used instead of magnets to
mount the Ring Rail on non-magnetic workpieces. Each
Vacuum Support System requires a Vacuum Pump Kit
for operation. Custom support systems are available.
ARV-1240-20	 20" (500 mm) Dia.	 Vacuum Support System
ARV-1240-27	 27" (680 mm) Dia.	 Vacuum Support System
ARV-1240-34	 34" (860 mm) Dia.	 Vacuum Support System
ARV-1240-41	 41" (1040 mm) Dia.	Vacuum Support System
ARV-1240-48	 48" (1220 mm) Dia.	Vacuum Support System
Support Bar
w/ Screw Feet
ARM-2380
4.5" (114.3 mm) of adjustment